DN World Championship 2018

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: poniedziatek, Tuesday, 27 February 2018 16:35:33 CET

Lake Wielimie: 53°45'00.4"N 16°47'26.0"E

Principal Race Officer Jury Saraskin
Jury Chair Stanistaw Macur
Division: DN-Gold (55 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 P-36
2 P-31
3 P-155
4 P-55
5 P-114
6 US-44
7 P-104
8 C-36
9 P-431
10 G- 890

22 US- 5166
23 US- 5224
24 G-936
25 Z-39
26 M-53
27 OE-777
28 G- 390
29 G-679
30 D-112
31 H-467
32 CzZ-92
33 P-311
34 G- 107
35 C-23
36 H-852
37 P-59
38 0O-10
39 H-534
40 Z-50
41 P- 341
42 C-72
43 P-74
44 S-713
45 Cz- 112
46 P- 65
47 US- 5352
48 L- 371
49 Z-78
50 D-92
51 G-737
52 H- 845
53 S-107
54 P- 247
55 L-601
Notes

Skipper

Karol, Jabtonski
Robert, Graczyk
tukasz, Zakrzewski
Tomasz, Zakrzewski
Michat, Burczynski
Ronald, Sherry
Wojciech, Baranowski
Argo, Vooremaa
Jarek, Radzki
Holger, Petzke
Matiss, Alvikis
Dariusz, Kardas
Tomas, Lindgren
Artis, Berzins
Fredrik, Lonegren
Rafat, Sielicki
Vaiko, Vooremaa
Marek, Stefaniuk
Jakob, Schneider
Madars, Alvikis
Adam, Szczesny
Chris, Berger
James, Thieler
Jost, Kolb
Jean-Claude, Vuithier
Peter, Hamrak
Philipp, Hribar
Anja, Fiedler
Martin-Bjorn, Schneider
Thomas, Ebler
Dideric, van Riemsdijk
Martin, Vacula
Wojciech, Worek
Bernd, Zeiger
Kevin, Grass
Dennis, de Ruiter
Mikotaj, Mickiewicz
Gatis, Graudums
Jan, Heida

Durr, Philippe
Rafat, Ltugowski
Marek, Lentsius
Jerzy Artur, Taber
Richard, Gustring
Vladislav, Ptasnik
Marek, Bernat
Daniel, Hearn
Jerker, Sundstrom
Ueli, Marti

Hans, Ebler

Joerg, Bohn

Peter, Greveling
Stefan, Bokfors
Maciej, Brosz
John, Winquist

35
[39]
15
13
10
12
11
9
19
16
37
21
14
32
[46]
22
45
[54]
[53]

28
34
[51]
52
18
50
[55]
30
40
48
44
42
49
29

A2

10
21
13

11

3
28
20

[33]

7
16
14
17
22
19

6
18

[56/DNS]
25
31
23
[56/DNS]
12
27
39
32
15
36
29
[43]
[48]
47
24

9
45
26
41
34

[49]
46
35
30
37
40
42

[56/DNS]
44

[52]
51
38
50

A3

[501]

[23]
2
17
9
3
10
18
8
7
6
12
21
[26]
[56/DSQ]
19
[56/DSQ]
[56/DNS]
15
16
14
22
11
29
24
45
41
40
35
38
20
30
27
34
25
13
37
31
32
28
47
36
[56/DNS]
33
48
46
39
42
44
[56/DNS]
43
49

A4
3
1
2
[28]
13
16
[32]
26
21
[40]
10
8
33
29
6
27
11
5
[56/DNS]
49
12
45
4
7
15
9
42
23
31
17
18
43
25
14
38
36
37
44
35
[47]
[50]
19
24
39
20
51
22
30
41
52
48
34
56/DNS
46
[53]

-1 Scoring System is Intnl DN Iceboat LowPoint
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[55]

[48]
[47]
24
38
37
22
40
28
43
29
30
50
44
33
[53]
36
45
46
42
39
[49]
52
25
[54]
51

A6
1
4
7
5
15
2
8
6

[27]

10
[25]

19
11

21
28
18
17

13
[39]

23
34
14
36
16
31
48
26

[40]

30
32
[54]
[51]
[53]
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A7
[56/DNS]
4
3
11
10
23
7
[27]
17
1
5
18
16
[41]
[56/DNS]
[56/DNS]
25
12
13
2
49
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34
6
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8
14
33
26
15
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35
9
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38
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[51]
31
21
36
42
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30
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32
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107
112
122
126
127
129
135
139
140
141
150
162
169
174
175
177
180
182
183
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197
198
198
204
204
205
215
217
220
235
240
240
249
252
256
268
273
276
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